1st
Prize
Winner

Amount

NARMADA SATURDAY
WEEKLY LOTTERY

STREAMING

| I-'or Seller Amount D Lakhs \

‘nagalandlotteries.live

Cons.Prize Amount for Winner 3 1000/-for Sellerz 500/-063 72 (All Remaining Serial & Series Of 1 Prize No.)

(2nd|pUTRRETTITA - 06289 21362 25280 26776 30848 }
oot EEETASEETIVAL 49483 67148 86155 89299 98511

Prize

EX ... Winner 2 450/- 0265 1079 1190 3366 4280

Amount B 1=1 1 =1 54 50/-

5024 6817 7027 8023 9232

(Ath

Prize
Amount

WeReETTTTA 2087 2412 3647 4728 5507
SR 5660 8903 8951 9092 9471

P _em_

0031
0222
0423
0487
0844
0866
1029
1059
11562
1222

03/08/24 |

GOVERNMENT LOTTERIES

DRAW TIME: 6 PM

Seller Prize
Amount

e

LAKHS

1270
1308
1402
1473
1713
1867
1888
1959
1987
2222

JAGA

1st Prize
Amount for
Winner

DEAR BLITZEN MONDAY WEEKLY LOTTERY
Draw Date : 29.07.2024 | Ticket No:99A 82753 (& 5
PM

e ‘ /
CRORE : NAINADEVI DEVICHAND MEHTA

MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA
LAKgﬂMLKf#LAUiDAK Ticket No.: Draw Date: Draw Time:
S9B 09555 16.06.2024 | 1 PM

*TDS 5% Applicable on Seller Prize Amount (Sect 194G)
| TO KNOW HOW TO CLAIM PRIZE MONEY FOR WINNING TICKETS. CALL : 1800 103 6711 (TOLL FREE)

- Z 1271 CROREPATIS

2238 2943 3404 4307 5053 6097 7443 8582
2304 2959 3429 4344 5066 6205 7498 8646
2402 3014 3487 4537 5105 6405 7557 8674
2485 3091 3710 4699 5228 6498 7643 8941
2534 3210 3819 4749 5309 6657 7833 9281
2659 3220 3865 4873 5351 6917 7989 9362
2717 3243 3899 4907 5490 7004 8108 9403
2734 3288 4139 4975 5633 7106 8527 9438
2765 3350 4148 4990 5924 7140 8563 9504
2865 3384 4259 5015 6005 7166 8577 9517




